

				ENGINEER'S EOC		J. Nardulli Concrete, Inc.		Davis Concrete Construction Company		Nardulli Construction Company, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	55	20.00	1,100.00	10.00	550.00	12.00	660.00	15.00	825.00
2	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	6,750	3.00	20,250.00	2.50	16,875.00	2.75	18,562.50	1.15	7,762.50
3	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	FOOT	55	50.00	2,750.00	40.00	2,200.00	45.00	2,475.00	50.00	2,750.00
4	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	SQ FT	6,750	10.50	70,875.00	10.00	67,500.00	10.85	73,237.50	13.00	87,750.00
5	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	10	50.00	500.00	40.00	400.00	20.00	200.00	50.00	500.00
6	PROTECTIVE COAT	SQ YD	765	2.00	1,530.00	1.50	1,147.50	0.10	76.50	0.01	7.65
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$97,005.00		\$88,672.50		\$95,211.50		\$99,595.15